
$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less.

$ ______________ in  __ __ Numbers. 

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less. Consolation: $ _________

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less. Consolation: $ _________

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less. Consolation: $ _________

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers.

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers.

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers. Consolation: $ _________

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less. Consolation: $ _________

$ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less. Consolation: $ _________

Odd/Even Bingo $ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less. Consolation: $ _________

Cash Ball – E.B. $ ______________ Super Cash Ball – AM $  _________

Cash Ball – AM $ ______________ Super Cash Ball – PM $  _________

Cash Ball – PM $ ______________

Cash Ball – N.O. $ ______________

*Consolation is based on Tier & Session scheduled.
Jackpot totals subject to change. For current totals, contact Bingo Hall.

All jackpots over $10,000 are paid out via a check mailed to the 
customer within 7-10 business days.

For:  _____________________

JumbOneida® 
Jackpot of $250,000 is paid 
in a 5-year annuity .

Three Sisters® 

Do It Yourself 

Bonanza

Tic Tac Toe 

Blackout

Super X-tra Kash® $ ______________ in  ______ Numbers or Less. Consolation: $ _________

47

 

49 

50

48

18 

49 

400

1,000

1,000

Varies*

Varies*

Varies*

1,000

250,000

5,000

2,500

2,500

2,000

__48

26 1,000


	For: 04/27/2024
	undefined: 158,700
	undefined_5: 49,000
	in_5: 22
	undefined_6: 13,800
	undefined_7: 21,000
	undefined_10: 3,700
	in_10: 41
	Super Cash Ball  AM: 9,440
	Super Cash Ball  PM: 8,500
	undefined_11: 3,700
	in_11: 52
	undefined_12: 11,050
	in_12: 48
	undefined_13: 440
	undefined_14: 400
	undefined_15: 370
	undefined_16: 200


