

Daily Jackpot Totals

		For: _					
Super X-tra Kash®	\$_		_ in .	26	_ Numbers or Less.	Consolation: \$	1,000
JumbOneida® Jackpot of \$250,000 is paid in a 5-year annuity.	\$_	250,000	_ in .	47	_ Numbers or Less.		
	\$_	5,000	_ in .	48	_ Numbers.		
	\$_	2,500	_ in .	49	_ Numbers or Less.	Consolation: \$	1,000
Three Sisters®	\$_		_ in .		_ Numbers or Less.	Consolation: \$	Varies*
Do It Yourself	\$_		_ in .	18	_ Numbers or Less.	Consolation: \$	400
Bonanza	\$_		_ in .	48	_ Numbers.		
	\$_	2,500	_ in .	49	_ Numbers.		
	\$_	2,000	_ in .	50	_ Numbers.	Consolation: \$	Varies*
Tic Tac Toe	\$_		_ in .		_ Numbers or Less.	Consolation: \$	1,000
Blackout	\$_		_ in .		_ Numbers or Less.	Consolation: \$	1,000
Odd/Even Bingo	\$_		_ in _		_ Numbers or Less.	Consolation: \$	Varies*
Cash Ball – E.B.	\$_			Super Cash Ball – AM \$ _			
Cash Ball – AM	\$				Super C		
Cash Ball – PM	\$				*(Consolation is based on Tier &	Session scheduled.

Cash Ball - N.O.

Jackpot totals subject to change. For current totals, contact Bingo Hall.
All jackpots over \$10,000 are paid out via a check mailed to the

customer within 7-10 business days.